Licensed To: Southwest Aquatic Team
2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009
Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI
50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 66
10 & Under Girls - Team Scores

L)
QD
o
@D

O©CoONO OIS WN -

Team

South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci
Badger Aquatics Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Green Bay Swim Club

Fox Cities YMCA

YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Madison West YMCA

West Bend Swim Club

Fond du Lac Swim Club
Ozaukee Aquatics

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

DeForest Aquatic Club
Shorewood Swim Club

Beloit Aquatic Team

Shawano Community Swim Club
New Berlin Swim Club

South Eastern Aquatics YMCA
Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Sheboygan Chinooks

Tide

Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team

SWAT-WI
BAC-WI
LAKE-WI
GBSC-WI
FCY-WI
OCON-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
MWY-WI
WBSC-WI
FSC-WI
0Z-Wi
J-HK-WI
DFAC-WI
SHOR-WI
BAT-WI
SCSC-WI
NBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
WOW-WI
MSS-WI
SHEB-WI
TIDE-WI
BST-WI

Total 2,325.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 7/27/2009 Page 1

Points

522
323
237
208
141
94
93
91
89
81
73
68
57
47
44
42
27
23
16
14
13
9

8

5



Licensed To: Southwest Aquatic Team
2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009
Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI
50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

3
QD
o
(9]

O©CoO~NO O, WN -

10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Green Bay YMCA

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers!
Elmbrook Swim Club
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
DeForest Aquatic Club

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
South Central Swim Team
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Oregon Community Swim Club
South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci
Oshkosh Community YMCA
YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas
Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin
Shorewood Swim Club

Fox Valley Wave Swim Team
Fond du Lac Swim Club

South Eastern Aquatics YMCA

LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
SSTY-WI
OZ-WI
GBY-WI
ECY-WI
WEST-WI
HSSB-WI
EBSC-WI
WRAT-WI
DFAC-WI
FAST-WI
SCST-WI
MSS-WI
OCSC-WiI
SWAT-WI
OSHY-WI
OCON-WI
WOW-WI
SHOR-WI
WAVE-WI
FSC-WI
SEAY-WI

Total 2,307.00

Points

288
277

216.

213
189
140
138
132
130
117
113

67

63

53

47.

42
31
24
14

4

4
2
2

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 7/27/2009 Page 1

50

50



Licensed To: Southwest Aquatic Team
2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009
Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI
50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

3
QD
o
(9]

O©CoO~NO O, WN -

11-12 Girls - Team Scores

Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

New Berlin Swim Club

South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci
Unattatched

DeForest Aquatic Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks

Green Bay Swim Club

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers!
Shorewood Swim Club
Elmbrook Swim Club

West Bend Swim Club

North East Aquatics Team
Shawano Community Swim Club
Fort Atkinson Swim Team

Tosa Aquatic Club

Winnebago Area Mariners
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas
Tide

Fox Valley Wave Swim Team

WEST-WI
BAC-WI
LAKE-WI
OZ-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
UN-WI
DFAC-WI
SSTY-WI
ASC-WI
MSS-WI
GBSC-WI
ECY-WI
WRAT-WI
OSHY-WI
HSSB-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
WBSC-WI
NEAT-WI
SCSC-WI
FAST-WI
TOSA-WI
WAM-WI
MFSC-WI
OCON-WI
TIDE-WI
WAVE-WI

Total 3,720.00

Points

527
434
394

389.
341.
309.

226
172
112

103.

97
89
80
79

75.
62.

50
44
43
39
15
14
10

7

PR W

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 7/27/2009 Page 1

50
50
50

50

50
50



Licensed To: Southwest Aquatic Team
2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009
Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI
50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

3
QD
o
(9]

O©CoO~NO O, WN -

11-12 Boys - Team Scores

Team

South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci
Badger Aquatics Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

DeForest Aquatic Club

Green Bay YMCA

Verona Aquatic Club

Oshkosh Community YMCA
Fox Cities YMCA

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
South Eastern Aquatics YMCA
West Bend Swim Club
Shawano Community Swim Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Unattatched

New Berlin Swim Club
Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin
Beloit Aquatic Team

Ripon Community Swim Club

SWAT-WI
BAC-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
DFAC-WI
GBY-WI
VAC-WI
OSHY-WI
FCY-WI
WEST-WI
ASC-WI
MSS-WI
BST-WI
SEAY-WI
WBSC-WI
SCSC-WI
SSTY-WI
FAST-WI
SHOR-WI
UN-WI
NBSC-WI
WOW-WI
BAT-WI
RCSC-WI

Total 3,626.00

Points

580
520

317.

284
244
240
231
224
213
153
104

76

72

67

59.

54
40
37
37
28
26
10

7

2

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 7/27/2009 Page 1

50

50



