Licensed To: Southwest Aquatic Team

2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009 Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI 50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI Team Rankings - Through Event 66

10 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci	SWAT-WI	522
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	323
3	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	237
4	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	208
5	Fox Cities YMCA	FCY-WI	141
6	YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas	OCON-WI	94
7	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	93
8	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	91
9	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	89
10	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	81
11	Fond du Lac Swim Club	FSC-WI	73
12	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	68
13	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	57
14	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	47
15	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	44
16	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	42
17	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	27
18	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	23
19	South Eastern Aquatics YMCA	SEAY-WI	16
20	Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin	WOW-WI	14
21	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	13
22	Sheboygan Chinooks	SHEB-WI	9
23	Tide	TIDE-WI	8
24	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	5
		Total	2,325.00

2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009 Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI 50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI Team Rankings - Through Event 66

10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place	Team	- 	Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	288
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	277
3	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	216. 50
4	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	213
5	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	189
6	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	140
7	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	138
8	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers!	HSSB-WI	132
9	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	130
10	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	117
11	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	113
12	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	67
13	South Central Swim Team	SCST-WI	63
14	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	53
15	Oregon Community Swim Club	OCSC-WI	47. 50
16	South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci	SWAT-WI	42
17	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	31
18	YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas	OCON-WI	24
19	Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin	WOW-WI	14
20	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	4
20	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team	WAVE-WI	4
22	Fond du Lac Swim Club	FSC-WI	2
22	South Eastern Aquatics YMCA	SEAY-WI	2
		T 4 1	2.207.00

Total 2,307.00

2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009 Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI 50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI Team Rankings - Through Event 66

11-12 Girls - Team Scores

DI	11-12 GH is - Team Scores		5.	
Place	Team		Points	
1	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	527	
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	434	
3	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	394	
4	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	389.	50
5	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	341.	50
6	South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci	SWAT-WI	309.	50
7	Unattatched	UN-WI	226	
8	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	172	
9	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	112	
10	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	103.	50
11	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	97	
12	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	89	
13	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	80	
14	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	79	
15	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	75.	50
16	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers!	HSSB-WI	62.	50
17	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	50	
18	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	44	
19	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	43	
20	North East Aquatics Team	NEAT-WI	39	
21	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	15	
22	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	14	
23	Tosa Aquatic Club	TOSA-WI	10	
24	Winnebago Area Mariners	WAM-WI	7	
25	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	3	
26	YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas	OCON-WI	1	
26	Tide	TIDE-WI	1	
26	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team	WAVE-WI	1	

Total 3,720.00

2009 12 & Under LC State Championships - 7/24/2009 to 7/26/2009 Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: 2009-133WI 50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI Team Rankings - Through Event 66

11-12 Boys - Team Scores

Place	Team Team	ar Secres	Points
1	South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci	SWAT-WI	580
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	520
3	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	317. 50
4	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	284
5	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	244
6	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	240
7	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	231
8	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	224
9	Fox Cities YMCA	FCY-WI	213
10	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	153
11	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	104
12	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	76
13	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	72
14	South Eastern Aquatics YMCA	SEAY-WI	67
15	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	59. 50
16	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	54
17	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	40
18	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	37
18	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	37
20	Unattatched	UN-WI	28
21	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	26
22	Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin	WOW-WI	10
23	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	7
24	Ripon Community Swim Club	RCSC-WI	2
	-		

Total 3,626.00